
Wer persönlich verhindert ist, sorgt bitte für Ersatz. 

Messdienerplan 
14.03.– 21.04.2024 

Datum Tag & Bemerkungen Uhrzeit Namen Farbe
14.03. Donnerstag 19.00 Bendix Kalinasch Laurin Woltsche Violett

16.03. Samstag  
Vorabendmesse

18.00 Jana Dahlhaus 
Finja Dieckmann

 Malte Elias Lohmann 
 Max Dahlhaus

Violett

 17.03 5. Fastensonntag 10.00  Johann Prinz 
 Paul Wison

 Lena Röken 
 Laura Wison

Violett

21.03. Donnerstag 19.00 Lotte Ufermann Leni Kraus Violett
23.03. Samstag 

Vorabendmesse
18.00  Clemens Heistermann 

 Frieda Heistermann
Nell Averkamp 
Matilda Jansen

Violett

24.03 Palmsonntag 
Familienmesse

10.00 Katharina Spork 
Helen Nappenfeld

 Delia Igel 
Anna Sophie Kosubek

Rot

28.03 Gründonnerstag 20.00 Sophia Isabella Dehmelt 
Nora Temmler   +alle MD

Julian Prüß 
Julian Rütter +MD Leiter

Rot

29.03. Karfreitag 15.00  Lutz Hagedorn 
Jonas Meyer

Jano Woltsche 
Henri Woltsche

Schwarz

30.03 Karsamstag 
Osternacht

21.00 Malte Elias Lohmann 
Max Dahlhaus + alle MD

 Lena Röken 
 Laura Wison+ MD Leiter

Rot

31.03. Ostersonntag 8.00 Tim Dario Bartoschek Jan Krähe  Rot

31.03. Ostersonntag 10.00 Leni Kraus 
Anna Sophie Kosubek

Johann Prinz 
Paul Wison

 Rot

01.04. Ostermontag 10.00 Manuel Schwarz 
Laurin Woltsche

Nell Averkamp 
Matilda Jansen

 Rot

04.04. Donnerstag 19.00 Clemens Heistermann  Frieda Heistermann Rot

06.04. Samstag 
Erstkommunion

10.30 Finja Dieckmann 
Lotte Ufermann

Bendix Kalinasch 
Lutz Hagedorn

 Rot

06.04. Samstag  
Vorabendmesse

18.00 Sophia Isabella Dehmelt 
Nora Temmler

Katharina Spork 
Helen Nappenfeld

Rot

07.04. 2. Sonntag der 
Osterzeit

10.00 Julian Prüß 
Julian Rütter

 Delia Igel 
 Jana Dahlhaus

 Rot

11.04. Donnerstag 19.00  Henri Woltsche Jano Woltsche Rot

13.04. Samstag  
Vorabendmesse im 
Pfadfinderhaus 

18.00 Jana Dahlhaus  
Finja Dieckmann

 Malte Elias Lohmann 
 Max Dahlhaus

Rot

14.04. 3. Sonntag der 
Osterzeit 
Goldkommunion

10.00 Tim Dario Bartoschek 
Jan Krähe

Johann Prinz 
Paul Wison

Rot

18.04. Donnerstag 19.00  Nell Averkamp Matilda Jansen Rot

20.04. Samstag  
Vorabendmesse

18.00 Leni Kraus  
Lotte Ufermann

Lutz Hagedorn 
Jonas Meyer

Rot

21.04. 4. Sonntag der 
Osterzeit

10.00 Manuel Schwarz 
Laurin Woltsche

Clemens Heistermann 
Frieda Heistermann

Rot




